Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Glasser - (736636) - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.08
34.87
35.51
36.25
50.64
57.29

58.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.87
34.08
36.25
35.51
50.64
58.00

57.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
341
323
304
111
77
74

WA Pts

341
366
304
323
111
74

77

Round

F
H
H

Round

H

Date

28/11/15
05/02/16
06/02/15
17/10/15
14/04/12
05/06/10
02/10/10

Date

05/02/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
06/02/15
14/04/12
02/10/10
05/06/10

Meet

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

West Wales Junior Meet

Llanelli Autumn Meet

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

SWWR Regional Championships

City of Bangor Diddy Meet

Llanelli Autumn Meet

West Wales Junior Meet

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverford West
Llandudno
Bangor

Penlan

Llanelli

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llandudno
Haverford West
Bangor

Llanelli

Penlan

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Aberystwyth 3
Aberystwyth 2

2
Aberystwyth 2
Aberystwyth 4
Aberystwyth 4
Aberystwyth 4

Club Swam Under Level
Aberystwyth 2
Aberystwyth 3
Aberystwyth 2

2
Aberystwyth 4
Aberystwyth 4
Aberystwyth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



