## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rebecca Glasser - (736636) - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.08	366	F	28/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberystwyth	3
34.87	341	Н	05/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberystwyth	2
35.51	323	Н	06/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West		2
36.25	304	F	17/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Aberystwyth	2
50.64	111	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Aberystwyth	4
57.29	77	F	05/06/10	West Wales Junior Meet	Penlan	Aberystwyth	4
58.00	74	F	02/10/10	Llanelli Autumn Meet	Llanelli	Aberystwyth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.87	341	Н	05/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberystwyth	2
34.08	366	F	28/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberystwyth	3
36.25	304	F	17/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Aberystwyth	2
35.51	323	Н	06/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West		2
50.64	111	F	14/04/12	City of Bangor Diddy Meet	Bangor	Aberystwyth	4
58.00	74	F	02/10/10	Llanelli Autumn Meet	Llanelli	Aberystwyth	4
57.29	77	F	05/06/10	West Wales Junior Meet	Penlan	Aberystwyth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS